
Drive on thru,
Prevent the Flu!

Get your flu shot while helping us practice our community emergency response plan!

We accept cash, check, cards, & HSA
* Wear a short-sleeved shirt
* Shorts for little ones
* Scan QR code and enter registration code

No cost with most insurances, $25 with no insurance.

 (435)896-5451
www.centralutahpublichealth.org

Wednesday, Oct 6, 2021
4-7 pm

Monroe Fire Station
registration code: MONROEFLU

Monroe

Tuesday, Sept 21, 2021
11:00 am - 5:00 pm
Juab EMS Building

registration code: NEPHIFLU 

Nephi
Thursday, Sept 23, 2021

2-6 pm
Mt. Pleasant Fire Station
registration code: NSANFLU

Mt. Pleasant
Monday, Sept 27, 2021

2-6 pm
Fillmore Fire Station

registration code: FILLMOREFLU

Fillmore

Tuesday, Sept 28, 2021
2-5 pm

Delta Fire Station
registration code: DELTAFLU

Delta

Wednesday, Oct 13, 2021
4-7 pm

Manti Fire Station
registration code: MANTIFLU

Manti

Thursday, Oct 7, 2021
2-6 pm

Gunnsion Fire Station
registration code: GUNNISONFLU

Gunnison

Wednesday, Sept 22, 2021
3-6 pm

Bicknell EMS Shed
registration code: LOAFLU

Bicknell

Wednesday, Sep 29, 2021
4-7 pm

Piute High School
registration code: JUNCTIONFLU

Junction
Thursday, Sept 30, 2021

3-6 pm
Sevier County Fair Grounds
registration code: RICHFIELDFLU

Richfield

Monday Oct 11, 2021
2-6 pm

Salina Fire Station
registration code: SALINAFLU

Salina

Monday, Oct 4, 2021
4-7 pm

Eureka Fire Station
registration code: EUREKAFLU

Eureka

Tuesday, Oct 5, 2021
2-4 pm

Hanksville Fire Station
registration code: HANKSVILLEFLU

Hanksville

REGISTER 
ONLINE

REGISTER 
ONLINE


